
ACCREDITATION 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
FREE TIME
OPENING CEREMONY
GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE AICE 
PRESENTATION AICE FOR NON-MEMBER CITIES
COCKTAIL – INAUGURATION OF SPACES 
EXPERIENCES IN SMART SCREENS

THEMATIC TABLE (1 AXIS) 
COFFEE BREAK
EXPERIENCES TO DEBATE
YOUTH WORKSHOP
LUNCH
MAYORS TABLE
THEMATIC TABLE (2 AXIS) 
COFFEE BREAK
NETWORKING MEETINGS
YOUTH WORKSHOP
CONVIVIAL DINNER
 
THEMATIC TABLE (3 AXIS) 
COFFEE BREAK
EXPERIENCES TO DEBATE 
YOUTH WORKSHOP  
LUNCH
STUDY VISITS
EXPERIENCES IN SMART SCREENS 
JOURNEY TO CENTRE OF CASCAIS
DINNER
 
EXPERIENCES TO DEBATE 
COFFEE BREAK
“EDUCATING CITY” AWARD
YOUTH TABLE
CLOSING CEREMONY
HUMAN LOGO WITH YOUTH- COCKTAIL
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
FREE TIME

13NOV

14NOV

15NOV

16NOV

PROGRAM | NOV’18

01:30 pm

04:30 pm 
06:00 pm

 
09:00 pm 

 
09:00 am 

11:00 am 
11:30 am 

01:15 pm 
02:30 pm 
03:30 pm 
05:30 pm 
06:00 pm

08:00 pm 
 

09:00 am 
11:00 am 
11:30 am 

                  
01:15 pm 

02:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
07:30 pm 
08:00 pm 

 
09:00 am 
10:45 am 

11:15 am 
12:15 pm 
01:15 pm 

02:00 pm 
03:30 pm

cascais.pt


